Configuration Date:
August 09, 2016 03:59 PM
Configuration Number: S1H36K-SR180612-SC02
Configuration Name: 2-Tier Grid
Style:  36" 2-Tier Grid
Transformer Location:  Surface
Power Feed / Ceiling Hanger Length: 18" Adj. Rod
Power Bar Hanger:  6"
Luminaire Hanger:  12"
Luminaire:  Etched Chiclet Combo
*Actual Item as configured may be different than image shown
 BILL OF MATERIALS:
Part SKU Description Qty
1XC01XX36K 36" Linear Power Bar 5
1XDXXHC02K Etched Chiclet Cluster Luminaire 12
1XDXXRP02K Etched Chiclet Luminaire 7
1XB04HR12K 12" Double Rod Horizontal Cluster Luminaire Hanger 12
1XB04DR12K 12" Double Rod Luminaire Hanger 7
1XB02SR18K 18" Single Rod Ceiling Hanger 4
1XB01SC06K 6' Single Cord Power Feed Hanger 2
1XB03ER06K 6" Perpendicular Rod Power Bar Hanger 6
1XA01SG20K Deep Linear Single Power Feed 1
T15UH1224ELVE 150W Unhoused Transformer, 120VAC/24VAC 1
© 2016 SONNEMAN - A Way of Light
Dimensions: 21” H x 46” W x 36” D
-J20
-J20
 with 20’ Cord & Cable
 with 20’ Cord & Cable